Methodist (1-0-6, 0-0-2) -vs- Salem (NC) (3-3-2, 0-1-1)
09/27/2025 (Salem Soccer Field)

Date: 09/27/2025 Goals By Period 2 Total
,'S\Eg%r;gfnr:cgélg% Soccer Field Methodist 9 9 0
Officials: Salem (NC) 0 0 0
Methodist 0 Salem (NC) 0
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 0 Carter, Kaylea 0 0O 0 o 90 GK 1 Iapaluccio, Michaela 0 0O 0 O 90
DEF 6 Stull, Sydney 1 0 0 O 90 DEF Sykes, Sky 0 0 0 O 90
DEF 7 Armour, Alexa 0 0O 0 o 90 7 Neumann, Pilar 0 0O 0 O 88
DEF 8 Paleocrassas, Daphne 0 0 0 o 90 MID 10 Ramos, Giselle 0 0O 0 O 90
FWD 11 Hoyt, Emily 2 2 0 o0 51 FWD 11 Nieto, Darilyn 4 2 0 O 88
DEF 14 Cloutier, Emy 2 1 0 O 79 MID 14 Battistini, Cristina 0 0O 0 O 33
FWD 15 Quiroz, Ally 2 1 0 O 38 FWD 16 Morrill, Cheyanne 0 0O 0 O 52
FWD 16 Carter, Allye 6 3 0 O 51 DEF 17 Powell, Serenity 0 0O 0 O 90
MID 19 Ludka, Brynn 1 1 0 O 73 MID 19 Zary, Sophia 0 0O 0 O 90
MID 22 Piper, Camaryn 3 0O 0 O 90 DEF 20 Kramer, Hallie 0 0O 0 O 90
DEF 23 Herndon, Kate 3 3 0 O 90 DEF 22 Wilson, Brie 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
MID 2 Patchett, Rory 1 0O 0 o 39 MID 6 Guzman, Ashley 0 0O 0 O 2
FWD 10 Meekins, Mackenzie 2 1 0 O 25 13 Slayton, Olivia 1 0O 0 O 60
FWD 13 Cousins, Haley 1 1 0 O 39 18 Sharrai, Maddie 0 0O 0 o0 37
FWD 20 Hyde, Alex 8 3 0 O 26 Totals 5 2 0 0 990
MID 21 Riemer, Gabby 0 0O 0 o 13
FWD 25 Medina, Jakie 0 0 0 O 5
MID 26 Millard, Amelia 0 0 0 o0 11 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 32 16 0 0 990 1 TIapaluccio, Michaela 90:00 16
Totals 16
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Carter, Kaylea 90:00 0 2
Totals 0 2
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 2 Total
Methodist 16 16 32 Methodist 8 11
Salem (NC) 1 4 5 Salem (NC) 1 1
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Methodist 0 2 2 Methodist 4 8
Salem (NC) 9 7 16 Salem (NC) 1 3
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

Cautions and Ejections: 50:05 (YELLOW), #0 0 (MUM) 78:01 (YELLOW), #19 Sophia Zary (SCS)



Time

00:
00:
03:
06:
10:
10:
11:
13:
15:
17:
17:
19:
19:
20:
21:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
29:
33:
33:
33:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
39:
39:
39:
41:
42:
44:
45:
45:

45:

45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
49:
50:
54:
54:
55:
59:
60:
60:

00
00
58
32
10
17
10
21
29
06
31
19
50
26
59
02
02
02
19
37
52
22
14
14
28
06
26
51
00
09
30
00
27
38
14
14
50
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
38
05
10
58
03
23
40
58

Team
SCS
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
SCS
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
SCS
SCS
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
SCS
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
SCS
MUM

MUM

SCSs

SCSs

SCSs

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
SCSs

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
SCSs

MUM
MUM

Play By Play

Play

Tapaluccio, Michaela at goalie for Salem (NC)

Carter, Kaylea at goalie for Methodist

Corner kick [03:58].

Shot by MUM Quiroz, Ally, bottom center, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Shot by MUM Quiroz, Ally, top woodwork.

MUM substitution: Cousins, Haley for Quiroz, Ally.

Shot by MUM Carter, Allye, out right.

Shot by MUM Carter, Allye, top, saved by lapaluccio, Michaela.

Shot by SCS Nieto, Darilyn, out right.

Shot by MUM Cousins, Haley, bottom center, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Shot by MUM Carter, Allye, out right.

Shot by MUM Herndon, Kate, bottom right, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Shot by MUM Ludka, Brynn, bottom center, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Corner kick [20:26].

SCS substitution: Sharrai, Maddie for Battistini, Cristina.

SCS substitution: Slayton, Olivia for Morrill, Cheyanne.

MUM substitution: Patchett, Rory for Hoyt, Emily.

MUM substitution: Hyde, Alex for Carter, Allye.

Shot by MUM Hyde, Alex, top right, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Corner kick [25:37].

Shot by MUM Hyde, Alex, out top.

Shot by MUM Piper, Camaryn, out top right.

MUM substitution: Meekins, Mackenzie for Cloutier, Emy.

MUM substitution: Millard, Amelia for Ludka, Brynn.

Shot by MUM Hyde, Alex, bottom center, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Foul on Stull, Sydney.

Foul on Slayton, Olivia.

Shot by MUM Hyde, Alex, top woodwork.

Shot by MUM Herndon, Kate, top, saved by lapaluccio, Michaela.

MUM substitution: Riemer, Gabby for Cousins, Haley.

Foul on Piper, Camaryn.

Shot by MUM Meekins, Mackenzie, bottom left, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Shot by MUM Hyde, Alex, out left.

MUM substitution: Medina, Jakie for Hyde, Alex.

Foul on Millard, Amelia.

Foul on Zary, Sophia.

Foul on Paleocrassas, Daphne.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR MUM: , #0 Carter, Kaylea, #6 Stull, Sydney, #7 Armour, Alexa, #8 Paleocrassas, Daphne, #11 Hoyt, Emily, #14
Cloutier, Emy, #15 Quiroz, Ally, #16 Carter, Allye, #19 Ludka, Brynn, #22 Piper, Camaryn, #23 Herndon, Kate.

FOR SCS: , #1 lapaluccio, Michaela, #5 Sykes, Sky, #7 Neumann, Pilar, #10 Ramos, Giselle, #11 Nieto, Darilyn, #13
Slayton, Olivia, #16 Morrill, Cheyanne, #17 Powell, Serenity, #19 Zary, Sophia, #20 Kramer, Hallie, #22 Wilson, Brie.

SCS substitution: Battistini, Cristina for Sharrai, Maddie.

SCS substitution: Morrill, Cheyanne for Slayton, Olivia.

MUM substitution: Hoyt, Emily for Patchett, Rory.

MUM substitution: Cloutier, Emy for Meekins, Mackenzie.

MUM substitution: Quiroz, Ally for Riemer, Gabby.

MUM substitution: Carter, Allye for Medina, Jakie.

MUM substitution: Ludka, Brynn for Millard, Amelia.

SCS substitution: Slayton, Olivia for Battistini, Cristina.

Shot by MUM Carter, Allye, top woodwork.

Yellow card on MUM TEAM.

Shot by MUM Piper, Camaryn, out top.

Shot by MUM Carter, Allye, top, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Corner kick [55:03].

Foul on Slayton, Olivia.

Shot by MUM Hoyt, Emily, bottom center, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Corner kick [60:58].
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Offside against Salem (NC).

Shot by SCS Nieto, Darilyn, top right, saved by Carter, Kaylea.
Corner kick [65:32].

Shot by MUM Cloutier, Emy, top, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Corner kick [66:34].

Foul on Herndon, Kate.

SCS substitution: Sharrai, Maddie for Neumann, Pilar.

SCS substitution: Guzman, Ashley for Nieto, Darilyn.

SCS substitution: Neumann, Pilar for Guzman, Ashley.

SCS substitution: Nieto, Darilyn for Slayton, Olivia.

MUM substitution: Hyde, Alex for Hoyt, Emily.

MUM substitution: Patchett, Rory for Carter, Allye.

Shot by MUM Hoyt, Emily, bottom center, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Shot by MUM Cloutier, Emy, out left.

SCS substitution: Battistini, Cristina for Morrill, Cheyanne.

MUM substitution: Riemer, Gabby for Quiroz, Ally.

Corner kick [72:05].

Shot by SCS Nieto, Darilyn, top, saved by Carter, Kaylea.

Foul on Riemer, Gabby.

Foul on Riemer, Gabby.

Shot by MUM Carter, Allye, bottom center, saved by Iapaluccio, Michaela.
Shot by MUM Hyde, Alex, out top left.

SCS substitution: Slayton, Olivia for Battistini, Cristina.

MUM substitution: Meekins, Mackenzie for Ludka, Brynn.

Shot by MUM Hyde, Alex, bottom center, saved by lapaluccio, Michaela.
MUM substitution: Cousins, Haley for Riemer, Gabby.

Corner kick [77:12].

Yellow card on SCS Zary, Sophia.

Shot by MUM Meekins, Mackenzie, out top right.

Shot by MUM Hyde, Alex.

Corner kick [79:06].

Shot by MUM Patchett, Rory, out top.

Corner kick [81:04].

MUM substitution: Ludka, Brynn for Hyde, Alex.

Corner kick [82:09].

SCS substitution: Battistini, Cristina for Sharrai, Maddie.

Shot by MUM Stull, Sydney, out top.

Shot by MUM Piper, Camaryn, out left.

Shot by SCS Nieto, Darilyn, out top.

Foul on Patchett, Rory.

Shot by SCS Slayton, Olivia.

Offside against Methodist.

Shot by MUM Herndon, Kate, bottom center, saved by lapaluccio, Michaela.
End of period [90:00].



